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Women / XB / All
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mila Keyster1111
NWK

9.300 9.100 9.4009.700 37.500
2T 8T 1T 3 1 

1 

Janice Brzozowski1127
OHG

9.200 8.800 9.5009.650 37.150
6T 15T 3 1 2 

2 

Teagan Thibodeau1128
OHG

9.050 9.100 9.2009.700 37.050
12 8T 1T 5 3T

3T

Addison Abbe1121
TEGA

8.700 9.500 9.4509.400 37.050
16T 1T 5 2 3T

3T

McKynzie Macias1115
OHG

9.700 9.300 8.5009.500 37.000
1 3T 4 11T 5 

5 

Olivia Weeks1109
Sunburst

8.800 9.500 9.3009.350 36.950
15 1T 6 4 6 

6 

Haley Stanley1116
OHG

9.250 9.300 8.4009.300 36.250
4* 3* 7T 13 7T

7T

Maggie Bowen1104
OHG

9.250 9.300 8.8508.850 36.250
4* 3* 17 7 7T

7T

Molly Sullivan1125
United

9.100 8.800 8.9509.300 36.150
9T 15T 7T 6 9 

9 

Karen Kennedy1106
OHG

9.200 9.200 8.5009.100 36.000
6T 7 13 11T 10 

10 

Glory Baldwin1122
TEGA

9.000 8.900 8.3509.300 35.550
13 13T 7T 14T 11 

11 

Taylor Perry1113
NWK

9.200 8.300 8.8009.150 35.450
6T 20 12 8T 12 

12 

Karla Esparza1119
Sunburst

9.100 9.100 7.8009.000 35.000
9T 8T 15 18T 13 

13 

Chloe Brady1126
OHG

9.300 9.000 8.8007.800 34.900
2T 11T 21T 8T 14 

14 

Hope Johnson1108
AAGI

9.100 8.800 8.0008.950 34.850
9T 15T 16 16T 15 

15 

Kayli Boyd1110
NWK

8.700 8.500 8.0009.050 34.250
16T 18T 14 16T 16 

16 

Bailey Perez1112
NWK

8.650 9.300 7.5008.650 34.100
19 3T 18 21 17 

17 

Coralee Roemer1120
Sunburst

8.900 7.200 8.3509.200 33.650
14 22 10T 14T 18 

18 

Penny Solis1102
NWK

8.450 8.900 7.7008.000 33.050
20 13T 20 20 19 

19 

Penelope Rivera1101
NWK

5.900 8.500 8.8009.200 32.400
22 18T 10T 8T 20 

20 

Sabrina Queen1100
Sunburst

8.700 7.400 7.8007.800 31.700
16T 21 21T 18T 21 

21 

Mallory Piepgrass1103
United

6.000 9.000 7.0008.400 30.400
21 11T 19 22 22 

22 
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